10FEB26 PRICE REPORT
14:07:23(EST) REPORTING DATE: 10FEB2&

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04FEB26
RACE : 1

SOURCE 1 LA

ORDER OF PINISH : 4/6/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,8
FAVORITES : 4 .

32.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL ‘
1st 4 3.40¢
2nd 6
3xd 5
4th 2
Exacta -
. OFFICIAL . 52.00 PAYS
4/6 7.80
Trifecta
’ OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/6/5 44,00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

~ 4/6/5/2 43.00

AmT/MA3 25.11.0

S Dollars)
ﬁPlace

$1.00 PAYS
3.90

50.50 PAYS
131.09

50.10 PAYS

4.30

Show

2.10
2.10
2.60

{US Dollars)

(US 'Dellars)

(Ué Dollaxrs)

\ GULFSTREAM

PARK




10FEB26 PRICE REPORT
14:07:23 (RST} REPORTING DATE: 10FEBZ26

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O04FEBZ6
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 6/8/5/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MA3 25.11.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 6 6.40 4.40
2nd 8 1i.20
3rd 5
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/8 86.20 43.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/8/5 585.80 146.45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/8/5/1 604.60 60.46
Daily Dcuble .
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

4/6 13.20

6.60

(us

(Us

(US

(us

Show

3.40
8.80
4.80

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCCOO02
PAGE# 2



10FEBZ26
14:07:23{EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulifstream D4FEB26

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHERD RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 4
3rd 5
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/5/1
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/3

$2

$2.

1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

17.20

.00 PAYS

4£8.20

00 PAYS
98.00

00 PAYS
62.50

0C PAYS
8§7.00

AmT/MA3 25.11.0

10FEB26

{GS Doliars)
Place
5.60
4.00

$1.00 PAYS
24.10

$0.50 PAYS
24.50

$0.10 PAYS
6.25

$1.00 PAYS
43.50

Show

5.290
4.40
4.20

(US Dollars)

(US Deliars)

(US Dollars}

(S Dellars)

PRCOOOCZ
PAGE# 3



10FEB26 PRICE REPORT
14:07:23(EST) REPORTING DATE: 10FEBZ6

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream CA4FEB26
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : &

AmT/MA3 25.11.0

52.00 PAYS (US bopllars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1ist [ 5.40 3.40
2nd 7 3.60
3rd 2
4th 4
Fxacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
6/ 14.20 7.10
Trifecta
OFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS .50 PAYS
&/1/2 41,60 10.4¢
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS .16 PAYS
6/7/2/4 65.60 6.56
LDaily Dcuble
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
3/6 78.20 39.10

(US

(G5

(Us

{US

Show

2.10
2.20
2.20

Deliars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Doilaxrs}

PRCOQO2
PAGE# 4



10FEB26
14:07:23 (EST)

PRICE REFPORT
REPQORTING DATE: 10FEB26

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst 5
2nd 2
3rd 1
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
6/5

Gulfstream C4FEBZ6

5/2/1/4

(US Dollars)

Win Place
5.00 3.0C
3.40

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PRYS
17.60 8.80

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
19.60 9.80

AmT/MA3 25.11.0

PRCOQODZ
PAGE# 5

Show
REFUNDED

{US Dollars)

(US Doilars)



10FEBZ6
14:07:23(EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04FEBZ6

RACE : 6

SOCURCE : LA
QORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 3

3rd 2

4th 5

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
4/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/2

Superfecta
GFFICIAL
4/3/2/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/4

52

52

$1

2

Win

.00 PRYS
25.80

.00 PAYS
78.40

.00 PAYS
50.00

.00 PRYS
21.40

10FEB26

AmMT/MA3 25.11.0

(US Dolliars)

1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

2.80
2.80

00 PAYS
12.90

50 PAYS
19.60

1¢ PAYS
5.00

00 PAYS
10.70

(Us

{us

(US

Show

2.40
2.10
3.00

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGR# &



10FEBZ6

PRICE REPORT
14:07:23 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream (04FEBZ26

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 8

2nd 6

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/2

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
8/6/2/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/8

$2

51

52

AmT/MA3 25.11.0

10FEB26
(US Dollars)
Win Place
5.20 3.20
4.00
.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS
19.80 9.9%0
.00 PAYS $0.50 PBAYS
§8.0C 22.00
.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
103.10 10.31
.00 PAYS $51.00 PAYS
29,20 14.60

(US

{us

{Uus

(Us

Show

3.00
3.20
3.4¢0

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 7



10FEB26 PRICE REPORT

14:C7:23{EST} REPORTING DATE: 10FEB26
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 04FEB26
RACE : 8
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 6/1/5/3
SCRATCHED RUNMNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS (o
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st & &67.00
2nd 1
3rd 5
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/1 358.20
Trifecta
OFFICTAL $2.00 PAYS
6/1/5 1528.2¢
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/1/5/3 3746.10
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/6 81,00

AmT/MA3 25.11.0

S Dellars)
Place

26.60
4,00

$1.00 PAYS

17%.10

50.50 PAYS
382.05

$0.10 PAYS
374.61

$1.00 PAYS
40.50

(Us

(US

(U5

{US

PRCOGO2
PAGE# 8

Show

21.80
4.40
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars}



10FEBZE PRICE REPORT
14:07:23(EST) REPORTING DATE: 10FEB26

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O04FEB26
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/7/%/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,6
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA3 25.11.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFTCIAL
1st 8 22.40 6.00
2nd 7 2.60
3rd 9
4th 5
FExacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
8/17 56.60 28.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS .50 PAYS
8/7/9 218.00 54.50
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS .10 PAYS
8/7/9/5 698.40 69.84
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
6/8 198.40 99.20

(0s

{(Us

(Us

Show

3.80
2.10
2.40

Dollars)

Deliars)

pPollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 9



10FEB26
14:07:23(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNEERS
QFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 2

3rd 6

4th 2]

Exacta
QFFICIAL
10/2

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
l10/2/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
i0/2/6/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/10

Gulfstream 04FEBZ26

10/2/6/8

Win

$2.00 PAYS
37.60

32.00 PAYS
207.60

$1.00 PAYS
440.990

$2.00 PAYS
136.20

AmT/MA3 25.11.0

10FEBZ26

{(US Dollars)
Place
3.00
4.40

$1.00 PAYS
18,80

$0.50 PAYS
51,90

$0.10 PAYS
44.09

$1.00 PAYS
68.10

(Us

(U8

{us

{us

Show

2.80
3.20
5.20

Docllars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

BPRCOOD2
PAGE# 10



